
2020/2021 TLDA Board 
Officers and Directors 

 
Office Held Name/Address Phone Number/ 

E-Mail Address 
 President Elizabeth Simonson 

8253 E Rose Lake Drive 
Canyon, MN 55717 

Esimonso@umn.edu 
Lizajanesimonson@gmail.com 
218.391.4772 

Co- Vice 
Presidents 

Gary Lindberg 
Sally Blank 
 

gklindberg@aol.com – 763.248.0304 
SallyBlankLindberg@gmail.com -763.331.2668  

Treasurer Carla Montgomery 
 

cjmontgom@msn.com 
218.310.0274  

Secretary Renee McAdamis 
 

reneemcadamis@gmail.com 
218.729.7867  
218.348.7581  

Director –  
At Large 

Bill Kubiak 
 

bill.kubiak@aol.com 
218.345.8083 
218.343.0842 

Director –  
Dodo Lake 

Pat Smith patricksmith1968@gmail.com 
612.221.0267 

Director –  
Lake Elora 

Bill Lowry 
 
 

WELowry1978@gmail.com 
218.969.7219 

Director –  
Rose Lake 

Michelle Lyons 
 

info@portcitiesrealty.com 
218.348.6143 

Director –  
Strand Lake 

Chris Magney 
 

cjmagney@charter.net 
218.728.3040 
 

 
Ad hoc members (non-voting) 

  
Peter Jongewaard (Dodo Lake) pkjongewaard@gmail.com  Water sampling, road cleanup 
     218.341.4017  
Ken Maeckelbergh (Rose Lake) kmaeckel@frontier.com   Signs, picnic 
 
Gordy Westendorf (Lake Elora) rodendorfmn@q.com               Newsletter 
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